1
Data Sheet                   FO-Connector
R-453x Series
E02SS001R4531Rev. A04
01/19
POF* Cable Connector 1/2.2 mm, simplex/duplex
Pic. 1	 Connector series R-453x
Pic. 2	 Connector 902SS001R4531

Optical fiber cable acc. IEC 60793-2-4
•	 Protection class IP20
5	 Ordering Information____________
Model	 Order Number
Connector Black			   902SS001R4531
Connector Blue			   902SS001R4533
Connector Grey			   902SS001R4535
* POF = polymer optical fiber / plastic optical fiber
Pic. 3	 Connector 902SS001R4533
Pic. 4	 Connector 902SS001R4535
2
POF Cabel Connector 1/2.2 mm, simplex/duplex
The following tools and materials are recommen-
ded for easy and reliable 1/2.2  mm POF-cable
termination.
Model	 Order number
Wire stripper	 910AB00100001
Polishing disc, simplex	 910PSH4501001
Polishing disc, duplex	 910PSH4593001
Polish paper, grid P1000	 910PB00100001
Polish paper, grid P4000	 910PB00140250
Strip off approx. 3mm of the outer jacket from the
2.2mm POF-cable
min. 3mm
Pic. 5	 Fiber strip length